
Субъект: ООО "Волгоградоблэлектросбыт" 

Расчетный период:

01.07.2014 02.07.2014 03.07.2014 04.07.2014 05.07.2014 06.07.2014 07.07.2014 08.07.2014 09.07.2014 10.07.2014 11.07.2014 12.07.2014 13.07.2014 14.07.2014 15.07.2014

00:00-01:00 17806 18425 18901 20001 18901 19868 19013 18621 18838 18942 19250 20259 19749 19396 19699

01:00-02:00 15484 16067 16740 17458 16862 17465 16854 16672 16431 16478 16715 17783 17370 16924 17446

02:00-03:00 14550 15087 15756 16455 15826 16292 15860 15718 15864 15472 15790 16588 16067 15452 16317

03:00-04:00 14139 14580 15189 15915 15419 15640 15360 15264 14970 14806 15214 15858 15337 14793 15791

04:00-05:00 13623 14109 14759 15464 15019 15024 14984 14905 14783 14459 14774 15356 14605 14437 15365

05:00-06:00 13562 14094 14818 15391 14446 14358 14806 14810 14708 14336 14573 14688 13894 14258 15163

06:00-07:00 15794 16301 16803 17246 15218 14781 16616 16625 16472 16052 16540 15553 14617 16428 17223

07:00-08:00 18243 18712 19311 19551 16904 16289 19088 18847 18934 18578 19020 17442 15956 18926 19802

08:00-09:00 21228 21699 22355 22826 19961 19020 22244 21513 21104 21729 22379 20639 18694 22064 23273

09:00-10:00 22883 23803 24591 24840 22532 21145 24265 23141 23757 23969 24649 23168 20832 24406 25984

10:00-11:00 23518 24370 25427 25892 23571 22471 24893 23552 24535 24658 25468 24279 21880 25496 27134

11:00-12:00 23764 24691 25999 26565 24168 23337 25259 23916 24715 25050 26051 24974 22460 26110 27822

12:00-13:00 23639 24702 26246 26775 24514 23886 25272 23765 24722 25201 26384 25308 22607 26343 28126

13:00-14:00 23760 24757 26641 26926 24757 24187 25125 23689 24762 25251 26738 25293 22635 26579 28217

14:00-15:00 23524 24622 26726 26770 24557 24087 24928 23642 24538 25138 26829 25102 22407 26561 28171

15:00-16:00 23542 24749 26949 26743 24541 23890 24911 24063 24529 25094 26610 24903 22226 26470 27962

16:00-17:00 23600 25016 26570 25921 24495 23747 24795 23772 24290 25051 26490 24821 22421 26500 27869

17:00-18:00 23406 24676 25877 25127 24641 23612 24416 23416 23597 24596 26148 24799 22706 25992 27287

18:00-19:00 23302 24924 25699 25062 24473 23747 24245 23146 23379 24214 25841 24753 23153 25917 27080

19:00-20:00 23280 24684 25369 24979 24127 23882 24390 23314 23250 23891 25403 24610 23230 25828 26685

20:00-21:00 23131 24466 25338 25166 23917 24715 25067 23986 23255 23794 25120 24190 23461 25480 26488

21:00-22:00 24747 26125 26904 25985 25468 26439 26589 25824 25507 26015 26735 25697 25593 27247 28195

22:00-23:00 26033 26419 27604 25330 26547 25778 25806 25477 26036 26672 27691 26305 26394 27728 28476

23:00-00:00 22269 22534 23552 21973 23446 22145 21989 22010 22353 22873 23920 22907 22742 23669 24309

ИТОГО: 498 827 519 612 544 124 544 361 514 310 505 805 526 775 509 688 515 329 522 319 544 332 525 275 491 036 543 004 569 884

АКТ УЧЁТА (ОБОРОТА) ЭЛЕКТРИЧЕСКОЙ ЭНЕРГИИ

ПОТРЕБЛЕНИЕ

Июль 2014

Время ценовой 
зоны

Потребление, кВт*ч



16.07.2014 17.07.2014 18.07.2014 19.07.2014 20.07.2014 21.07.2014 22.07.2014 23.07.2014 24.07.2014 25.07.2014 26.07.2014 27.07.2014 28.07.2014 29.07.2014 30.07.2014 31.07.2014

00:00-01:00 20296 20690 22317 21223 20095 19412 19155 18623 19154 19444 20165 19681 18605 18961 19395 19586

01:00-02:00 18020 18360 19545 18935 17664 17068 16942 16500 16908 17339 17783 17423 16322 16838 17185 17385

02:00-03:00 16824 17097 18186 17655 16437 15932 16050 15443 15914 16346 16569 16196 15315 15592 16179 16255

03:00-04:00 16164 16561 17461 16916 15779 15422 15557 15058 15335 15799 15870 15594 14762 15170 15615 15742

04:00-05:00 15767 15946 16949 16424 15191 15068 15359 14899 15234 15535 15456 15086 14460 15081 15368 15476

05:00-06:00 15490 15711 16626 15778 14555 14763 15079 14667 15008 15306 14811 14221 14136 14764 15090 14992

06:00-07:00 17462 17517 18719 16328 15031 16539 16750 16451 16747 16935 15447 14596 15842 16349 16597 16549

07:00-08:00 19917 20202 21057 18114 16383 19022 19176 18842 19079 19257 17278 16054 18337 18942 19065 19080

08:00-09:00 23477 24074 24978 21034 19256 22432 22099 22009 22344 22657 20603 18829 21619 22538 22659 22729

09:00-10:00 25907 26867 27777 23317 21722 24758 24007 23537 24297 25268 23249 21085 23750 24923 25032 25450

10:00-11:00 27095 28280 29250 24360 22809 25810 24520 24291 25487 25727 24452 22105 24763 25977 26068 26722

11:00-12:00 27943 29376 30521 24757 23503 26654 24776 24870 25963 26350 24871 22576 25287 26636 26910 27538

12:00-13:00 28525 30311 31500 25227 23781 26630 24541 24929 26144 26763 25225 22738 25282 26909 27232 27010

13:00-14:00 29111 30895 31733 25297 23860 26615 24748 25678 26445 27140 25420 22712 25619 27312 27780 28601

14:00-15:00 28841 31066 31519 25050 23549 26656 24562 25853 26301 27355 25229 22636 25362 27298 27866 28847

15:00-16:00 28717 31030 31538 24765 23389 26464 24386 25817 26468 27552 25025 22404 25450 27342 27933 28940

16:00-17:00 28926 30705 30802 24757 23373 26253 24206 26091 26079 27093 24871 22511 25401 27370 28281 28823

17:00-18:00 27995 30208 29718 24768 23764 25431 23830 25845 25708 26597 24744 22733 24829 26535 27721 28095

18:00-19:00 28196 29952 28963 24792 23969 25219 23783 25394 25476 26194 24714 22923 24697 26285 27515 28178

19:00-20:00 27679 29603 28451 24599 24047 24909 23684 25172 25201 25629 24598 23052 24592 25752 27278 27600

20:00-21:00 27123 29109 27898 24215 24216 25034 23855 24782 25483 25332 24544 23406 24646 25639 26743 27096

21:00-22:00 28664 30582 29294 26163 26632 27305 26100 26975 27798 27683 26768 26254 27272 28359 28917 29469

22:00-23:00 28842 30802 28642 26725 26709 26970 25647 26814 27019 27293 26514 25697 26227 27282 27726 28215

23:00-00:00 24723 26422 24667 23529 22899 22929 21859 22696 22901 23580 22989 21828 22358 22890 23298 23896

ИТОГО: 581 704 611 366 618 111 534 728 508 613 543 295 520 671 531 236 542 493 554 174 527 195 492 340 524 933 550 744 563 453 572 274

ИТОГО за месяц: кВт*ч

Время ценовой 
зоны

Потребление, кВт*ч

16 652 011


